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WE PRIMAVERA (0401099A)
GENOVA - 12-03-2004 - 14-03-2004

Torneo WE PRIMAVERA 0401099A

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 12-03-2004 - 14-03-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri NANNI SERGIO - 

Partecipanti 46

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

37 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1699 0 0 1961 M 116017

35 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1573 0 0 1970 M 114565

20 2N Badano Giancarlo         ITA PIE AL 1648 0 0 1960 M 106824

8 1N Baggiani Fabio           ITA LIG GE 1684 0 0 1954 M 101342

10 1N Banchio Davide           ITA PIE TO 1747 0 0 1971 M 102171

3 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1474 0 0 1944 M 101016

44 2N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1985 M 121057

15 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA LIG SP 1828 0 0 1961 M 103649

40 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1967 M 118668

16 1N Cardona Paolo            ITA LIG SV 1753 0 0 1963 M 104383

33 1N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA LIG GE 1756 0 0 1958 M 113567

21 CM Carosso Andrea           ITA LIG GE 2073 0 0 1964 M 814288 106826

41 3N Cavazzi Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1500 0 0 1965 M 118669

27 1N De Florio Federico       ITA LIG SV 1846 0 0 1979 M 109910

7 CM Del Nevo Claudio         ITA PIE AL 1953 0 0 1950 M 815454 101221

28 2N Del Noce Roberto         ITA LIG GE 1684 0 0 1967 M 110018

12 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA LIG GE 1594 0 0 1949 M 102307

26 3N Fogliani Francesco       ITA LIG GE 1431 0 0 1948 M 109677

25 CM Fossati Remigio          ITA LIG GE 2109 0 0 1988 M 814326 109619

24 2N Gallareto Stefano        ITA LIG SV 1591 0 0 1967 M 109417

2 CM Gandolfi Gianfranco      ITA LIG GE 1996 0 0 1953 M 813389 100556

17 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1620 0 0 1962 M 105163

18 CM Gentile Claudio          ITA LIG SV 2147 0 0 1956 M 811840 105212

1 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA EE 2297 0 0 1965 M 811394

43 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1497 0 0 1950 M 120198

42 3N Lazzaris Paolo           ITA LIG SP 1500 0 0 1963 M 119044

6 1N Maiori Nicola            ITA LIG GE 1813 0 0 1959 M 101078

29 CM Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 1909 0 0 1980 M 110963

46 2N Manzini Raimondo         ITA LIG SP 1646 0 0 1961 M 121207

22 2N Marini Giulio            ITA TOS LI 1366 0 0 1968 M 106850

14 1N Militello Michele        ITA LIG SP 1675 0 0 1961 M 103634

19 FM Molina Fabrizio          ITA EMI BO 2243 0 0 1965 M 805637 105461

39 1N Nastrelli Roberto        ITA LIG GE 1779 0 0 1968 M 117122

23 1N Nikolajevic Tihomir      ITA LIG SV 1728 0 0 1948 M 109411

36 2N Nosengo Piero            ITA LIG GE 1516 0 0 1970 M 115168

31 1N Orlandi Claudio          ITA LIG GE 1635 0 0 1956 M 111900

13 CM Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1957 0 0 1956 M 809365 102309

38 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 1525 0 0 1991 M 116018

4 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1554 0 0 1951 M 101035

30 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA LIG SV 1504 0 0 1963 M 110966

5 CM Rodriguez Alan           ITA LIG GE 2070 0 0 1978 M 812269 101037

9 1N Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 1831 0 0 1969 M 101998

45 2N Solisio Carlo            ITA LIG GE 1712 0 0 1958 M 121059

32 1N Traverso Massimiliano    ITA LIG GE 1720 0 0 1981 M 112061

34 2N Valentini Cesare 1600 0 0 M 113964

11 1N Vozza Nicola             ITA PIE TO 1807 0 0 1968 M 102204
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

37 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 116017

35 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 114565

20 2N Badano Giancarlo         ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1960 M 106824

8 1N Baggiani Fabio           ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1954 M 101342

10 1N Banchio Davide           ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 102171

3 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1944 M 101016

44 2N Brun Dario               ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 121057

15 1N Caleffi Cesare           ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 103649

40 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 118668

16 1N Cardona Paolo            ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 104383

33 1N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1958 M 113567

41 3N Cavazzi Enrico           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1965 M 118669

27 1N De Florio Federico       ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1979 M 109910

28 2N Del Noce Roberto         ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 110018

12 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1949 M 102307

26 3N Fogliani Francesco       ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1948 M 109677

24 2N Gallareto Stefano        ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 109417

17 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 105163

43 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1950 M 120198

42 3N Lazzaris Paolo           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1963 M 119044

6 1N Maiori Nicola            ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 101078

29 CM Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1980 M 110963

46 2N Manzini Raimondo         ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 121207

22 2N Marini Giulio            ITA 1366 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1968 M 106850

14 1N Militello Michele        ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 103634

39 1N Nastrelli Roberto        ITA 1779 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 117122

23 1N Nikolajevic Tihomir      ITA 1728 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 109411

36 2N Nosengo Piero            ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 115168

31 1N Orlandi Claudio          ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1956 M 111900

38 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1991 M 116018

4 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1951 M 101035

30 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1963 M 110966

9 1N Scuderi David            ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1969 M 101998

45 2N Solisio Carlo            ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 121059

32 1N Traverso Massimiliano    ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1981 M 112061

34 2N Valentini Cesare 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 M 113964

11 1N Vozza Nicola             ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 102204
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